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PÄÄS
PÖÖNINGULE

(LUUK)

Dušš
4.6 m2

Magamistuba
23.6 m2

2.9 m2
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19.0 m2
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SISERUUMIDE NETOPIND
Korrus
I Korrus

II Korrus

#

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

101
102
103
104

Nimetus

Kabinet/Magamistuba
Du
Tehno
P.p.
Elutuba
Köök
Tambur

Magamistuba

Magamistuba
Du

Pindala

9.60
6.66
4.32
2.76
18.23
11.50
5.29
5.28

63.64 m2

18.96
2.86
23.62
4.56

50.00 m2

113.64 m2


